
1 有  馬  瑛  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 3 69.09 29.96 39.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2A+2T+SEQ 6.70 -0.33 6.37-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 1 1 0

3 2Fe e 1.44 -0.29 1.15-3 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 0 1

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 1 0 0

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.14 3.880 0 1 1 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 3 2 1

29.25 29.96

Composition 3.33 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.50

Presentation 3.33 4.003.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.753.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

39.13

2 山  本      輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

釧路FSC 2 49.31 17.67 31.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!q+2T< ! 3.14 -1.05 2.09-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F!<+2T< ! 2.48 -0.67 1.81-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

3 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.36 1.00-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

6 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.45 1.40-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

7 2F!< ! 1.58 X -0.53 1.05-4 -4 -4 -3 -3

8 CSp2 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1 2 0

9 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 1 0 -1

20.41 17.67

Composition 3.33 3.083.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 2.50

Presentation 3.33 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 2.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.173.00 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.00

31.64

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＡクラス男子
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3 野  口  ケ  イ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 4 40.01 16.03 24.98 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 4.30 -0.42 3.88-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 0 -1 -1

4 2F F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.22 1.06-2 -3 -1 0 -2

6 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.35 2.51-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

7 CSp1 1.40 -0.19 1.21-1 -2 -1 -1 -3

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.50 1.00-3 -4 0 -4 -3

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 -1 -2 -1

19.87 16.03

Composition 3.33 2.502.75 2.25 3.25 2.50 2.25

Presentation 3.33 2.422.50 2.25 3.00 2.50 2.00

Skating Skills 3.33 2.582.50 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.50

24.98

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＡクラス男子

第４９回　札幌フィギュアスケート選手権大会　兼

２０２５　ＳＡＰＰＯＲＯ　ＣＵＰ

２０２５.８.２９～３１　札幌市月寒体育館
Version:2025.85.8221.1358 (SOV:2025-2026,2025.08.22a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/08/31 17:21 Page 2


